PROVISIONAL RESULTS NON-EUROPEAN CANDIDATES
AFTER THE FIRST ROUND OF CONFIRMATIONS - FACULTY

OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH*

ADMITTED CANDIDATES

Nr.crt.

10.

ik

12.

13.

14.

185.

16.

17.

Name

AL MOKDAD ALMUATASEM BELLH

AL SWEIDAN LUBNA

ALSAYED HASHEM

ASAD SAIF

BAKOUR MOHAMAD

DANHACH MAJD

DHINGRA SHIVYA

GRAMI AHMED

HAMDANI LAITH

IBRAHIM OMAR

KANAH HASAN

KANAH REEM

KHAMIS OBADA

SFERA ELIZABETH

TALHA SOPHIA

GAVRAN MICHAEL

RAQUF ZANYAR MARIWAN RAOUF

Obtained score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

90

90

Facuity

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program

Medicine {english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine {english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)



Nr.c

rt.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.

24,

25,

Name

ALHAMAD JUDY

NAIEM LAITH

SEYAM BASHAR

SEULEIMAN MANNAN

CHOUIKHI TAISSIR

EDEKI GRACIOUS OHINAMUA

IMRAN SALIHA

ABDELRAHMAN AHMED

REJECTED CANDIDATES

Nr.c

rt.

26.

27,

28.

29.

30.

Name

SUPHAMITMONGKOL
AKARACHAYAVEE

SHRESTHA PAMILA

CRACIUN DAVID JASON

ASHISH KUMAR

IGNAT FLAVIA-ANCA

Obtained score

85

85

85

85

70

70

65

60

Obtained score

60

55

50

15

10

Faculty

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Faculty

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Chairman of the Central Admission Commission

Prof. Univ. Dr. Mirela-Cleopatra Tomescu

Study program

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Study program

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

* THE CANDIDATES WITH THE SAME NUMBER OF POINTS HAVE BEEN DIFFERENTIATED BASED ON
THE DIFFERENTIATING CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE UNIVERSITY SENATE AND SPECIFIED IN THE
ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS!



